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SGX listings in Jan-Feb period   

COMPANY LISTING DATE IPO PRICE (S$) FUNDS RAISED (S$ M)

Jan 17, 2014
Jan 22, 2014
Jan 27, 2014
Jan 30, 2014

Jan 9, 2014

0.28
0.25
0.80
0.20
NA

Total

22.4
43.5

166.4
21

NA

253.3

Last year

This year
Total

EuroSports Global*
Kim Heng Offshore & Marine*
OUE Commercial REIT
TalkMed Group*
Frasers Centrepoint Ltd **

(None) 0

* Listed on Catalist; ** Listed by introduction


