## SGX listings in Jan-Feb period

Last year

This year (None)

* Listed on Catalist; ** Listed by introduction		Total	253.3
Frasers Centrepoint Ltd**	Jan 9, 2014	NA	NA
TalkMed Group*	Jan 30, 2014	0.20	21
OUE Commercial REIT	Jan 27, 2014	0.80	166.4
Kim Heng Offshore & Marine*	Jan 22, 2014	0.25	43.5
EuroSports Global*	Jan 17, 2014	0.28	22.4
COMPANY	LISTING DATE	IPO PRICE (S\$)	FUNDS RAISED (S\$ M)

**Total**